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FICHE TECHNIQUE 
 
 

SODIUM DISULFITE 
SODIUM METABISULFITE 

Pour analyses 
Réf  24050 

 
 
 
 
 
  N° C.A.S. [ 7681-57-4 ] 
 
  Formule :   Na2O5S2 
 
  Poids moléculaire :  190,10 
 
   
     SPECIFICATIONS: 
 
  Teneur:   98 % mini 
  NaCl :    50 ppm maxi 
 
  Fer (Fe) :   5 ppm maxi 
  Métaux lourds (en Pb): 10 ppm maxi 
  Thiosulfate (S2O3) :  0,05 % maxi 
  Sélénium (Se) :  1 ppm maxi 
  Arsenic (As) :   1 ppm maxi 
  Chrome (Cr):   1 ppm maxi 
  Cuivre (Cu):   1 ppm maxi 
  Plomb (Pb) :   1 ppm maxi 
  Mercure (Hg) :  0,1 ppm maxi 
  Nickel (Ni) :   1 ppm maxi 
  Zinc (Zn) :   1 ppm maxi 
  PH (sol. à 10 %) :  4,0 – 4,8 
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CERTIFICAT D’ANALYSES 
 
 

SODIUM DISULFITE 
SODIUM METABISULFITE 

Pour analyses 
Réf  24050 

Lot: 5423590 
 
 
 
 
 
  N° C.A.S. [ 7681-57-4 ] 
 
  Formule :   Na2O5S2 
 
  Poids moléculaire :  190,10 
 
   
     SPECIFICATIONS:   RESULTATS 
 
  Teneur:   98 % mini   99,1 
  NaCl :    50 ppm maxi   < 50 
 
  Fer (Fe) :   5 ppm maxi   < 5 
  Métaux lourds (en Pb): 10 ppm maxi   < 10 
  Thiosulfate (S2O3) :  0,05 % maxi   < 0,05 
  Sélénium (Se) :  1 ppm maxi   < 1 
  Arsenic (As) :   1 ppm maxi   < 1 
  Chrome (Cr):   1 ppm maxi   < 1 
  Cuivre (Cu):   1 ppm maxi   < 1 
  Plomb (Pb) :   1 ppm maxi   < 1 
  Mercure (Hg) :  0,1 ppm maxi   < 0,1 
  Nickel (Ni) :   1 ppm maxi   < 1 
  Zinc (Zn) :   1 ppm maxi   < 1 
  PH (sol. à 10 %) :  4,0 – 4,8   4,3 
 

 


